Ecole

Jumes S. McCormick
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TIME

8:20am
8:35am
8:40am
11:20am
11:45am
12:15pm
1:45pm
1:57pm
3:17pm
3:30pm

Daily Schedule

EVENT

Morning Supervision Begins
Bell Rings

Morning Classes Commence
Lunch Recess

Lunch Time

Afternoon Classes Commence
Afternoon Recess Begins
Afternoon Recess Ends
Dismissal

Busses Leave



