

Daily Schedule

TIME	EVENT
8:20am	Morning Supervision Begins
8:35am	Bell Rings
8:40am	Morning Classes Commence
11:20am	Lunch Recess
11:45am	Lunch Time
12:15pm	Afternoon Classes Commence
1:45pm	Afternoon Recess Begins
1:57pm	Afternoon Recess Ends
3:17pm	Dismissal
3:30pm	Busses Leave